TRUISTHH ~REGIONAL"

An affiliate of Truist

Dealer Retail Services Sales Team
Kareem Coombs DRS National Sales Leader kareem.coombs@truist.com

Carolyn Dudley (Regional Sales Manager) (832) 483-6167 carolyn.dudley@truist.com
David Ashley AR (501) 766-2691 david.l.ashley@regacc.com
John Bourgoyne LA (504) 671-7223  john.bourgoyne@regacc.com
Peggy Peppe MN/ West WI (612) 968-9988 mpeppe@regacc.com
Keisha Lambert-Hicks MO/IA/SW IL (314) 736-2974  klamberthicks@regacc.com
Vencent Hall OK (405) 250-4826 vshall@regacc.com
Tonie Adame-Valle TX/ North WI (713) 480-7371  tonie.adame valle@truist.com
Julie Jordan X (817) 988-9978 julie.d.jordan@truist.com
Rebekah Houston TX (469) 831-4254 rebekah.houston@truist.com
Jeff Ringle TX (512) 705-2345 jringle@regacc.com
Russell Shaw TX (214) 552-1195 rshaw@regacc.com
Eric Dominquez X (832) 605-4654 edominguez@regacc.com
Carlos Santos X (210) 771-2390  carlos.santos@regacc.com

Brian Johnson (Regional Sales Manager) (304) 545-7335 brian.johnson@truist.com
Robert Smith North AL & MS (205) 907-1604  robert.smithjr@truist.com
Paul Johnson E TN/SW VA/WV/ KY (865) 805-3231 prjohnson@truist.com
Cindy Key GA (770) 527-9286 cynthia.key@truist.com
David Amoss GA (770) 883-5139  david.amoss@truist.com
Joseph Mercier GA (678) 777-6308 jmercier@regacc.com
Rachel Minnick GA/SC (512) 630-7783  rachel.minnick@truist.com
Todd Ankney IL /SE Wisc (847) 815-5330 tankney@regacc.com
Jim Hoff IL (773)720-2694  jhoff@regacc.com
Robert Schenck IN (317) 828-2994  bschenck@regacc.com
Shelley Coffey OH/ North KY (513) 256-3055 scoffey@regacc.com
Mary Nick SC (803) 315-1520 mary.nick@truist.com
Gregory Willis SC/ Charlotte (803) 487-1433 gwillis@regacc.com
Drake Stanfill W TN/ West KY (615)714-5483  wstanfill@regacc.com

Jim O'Leary (Regional Sales Manager) (732) 887-2573 james.oleary@truist.com

Duane Williams NC (336) 414-7279 duane.williams@truist.com
Rob Couillard CT (203) 704-7038 robert.couillard@regacc.com
George Ains DE / Eastern Shore MD  (302) 893-3045 george.ains@truist.com
Shawn Maloney MA/ North CT (617) 694-5777 shawn.maloney@truist.com
Rachel Kennedy MD (410) 808-4311  rkennedy@regacc.com

James Williams NC (919) 716-9267 james.williams@regacc.com




TRUIST hH

Ryan Cole
Kris Gallagher

Dan Dmyszewicz
James DilLorenzo

Melinda Moauro
Jeff Adams
Ray Hornesky

Edward Gunthorpe Il

Kevin Whitley
Rich Loconte
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Relationship Team Continued

NC

NJ

NY

NY /NE NJ

OH

PA

PA/ NW NJ
VA

VA

Inside DRM

Matt Ulrey (Regional Sales Manager)

Amy Jacobi
Trudy Purdom
Eric Lewis
Joshua Martinez
Peter Latzen
Patrick Strope
April Lauritano
Mark Chavez
Debbie Elliott
Kelly Sahr

(Lynn)Toni Boykin

Todd Molinari
Mark Webber
Richard Glass

AL/ MS/ FL Panhandle
AZ

CA - SoCal
CA

CA

CO

FL- South
FL- Central
FL - North
FL - West
NM/ El Paso
OR

uT

WA

National Accounts Group Sales Managers

(336) 250-9136
(215) 421-6066
(518) 301-1323
(516) 695-2387
(330) 773-4545
(717) 247-6048
(610) 217-0770
(704) 777-9920
(804) 339-3823
(516) 220-7424

(248) 535-4660
(251) 591-0632
(253) 222-3741
(909) 301-1119
(559) 355-2160
(916) 206-3950
(607) 222-9019
(954) 798-0778
(850) 200-3528
(954) 702-8660
(813) 230-6838
(214) 490-8745
(503) 901-9842
(206) 790-2007

(206) 349-6699

An affiliate of Truist

ryan.cole@truist.com
kgallagher@regacc.com
ddmyszewicz@regacc.com
james.dilorenzo@regacc.com
mmoauro@regacc.com
jmadams@regacc.com
rhornesky@regacc.com
egunthorpeiii@regacc.com
kevin.whitley@truist.com
Rich.Loconte@truist.com

matthew.ulrey@truist.com

ajacobi@regacc.com
trudy.purdom@regacc.com
eric.lewis@regacc.com
joshua.martinez@regacc.com
platzen@regacc.com
patrick.strope@regacc.com
april.lauritano@truist.com
mark.chavez@regacc.com
debbie.elliott@truist.com
ksahr@regacc.com
lynn.boykin@regacc.com
tmolinari@regacc.com
mwebber@regacc.com
rglass@regacc.com

NaVella Barnes
Brent Hill

Cindy Hall
Jenny Hill
Henry Bittmann
Rusty Heavener

National Accounts Manager

(919)538-3551
(302)547-3510
(336)324-5037
(425)308-1105
(615)604-6676
(813)367-6374

navella.barnes@truist.com
brent.hill@truist.com
cynthia.l.hall@truist.com
jennyhill@truist.com
henry.bittmannjr@truist.com
larry.heavener@truist.com






